Leu and Lee Family Superannuation Fund

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2022

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
(11,827.38) 20000 Foreign Exchange Gain 0.03
23900 Dividends Received
(109.00) 23900/AGL.AX AGL Energy Limited. 2,100.00
(900.00) 23900/AMP.AX AMP Limited
23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 267.84
(187.00) 23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited.
(60.00) 23900/NAB 2.AX National Australia Bank Limited
(501.93) 23900/NCM.AX Newcrest Mining Limited 1,706.59
(160.00) 23900/RRL.AX Regis Resources Limited 89.25
(320.00) 23900/SBM.AX St Barbara Limited 100.00
(310.00) 23900/WBC 2.AX Westpac Banking Corporation
24200 Contributions
(7,800.59) 24200/LEESWEO0001A  (Contributions) Lee, Swee Leong - 10,496.29
Accumulation
(32,412.29) 24200/LEUDESO00001A (Contributions) Leu, Desmond - 31,487.45
Accumulation
15,075.86 24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments 44,610.19
25000 Interest Received
(16.00) 25000/CBAcom CBA CDIA # 2823 2.43
1,210.00 30100 Accountancy Fees
259.00 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy
440.00 30700 Auditor's Remuneration
31500 Bank Charges 5.00
33400 Depreciation
462.78 33400/Compu furni Computer Furniture 370.23
449.23 33400/office eup Office Equipment 359.38
140.00 34101 Amortisation 140.00
6,776.05 48500 Income Tax Expense 6,017.86
29,791.27 49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account 5,252.78
50010 Opening Balance
(33,837.84) 50010/LEESWEOO0001A  (Opening Balance) Lee, Swee Leong - 39,173.38
Accumulation
(74,307.53) 50010/LEUDES00001A (Opening Balance) Leu, Desmond - 98,763.26
Accumulation
52420 Contributions
(7,800.59) 52420/LEESWEO00001A  (Contributions) Lee, Swee Leong - 10,496.29
Accumulation
(32,412.29) 52420/LEUDESO0001A (Contributions) Leu, Desmond - 31,487.45
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Leu and Lee Family Superannuation Fund

Trial Balance
As at 30 June 2022

Last Year Code Account Name Units Debits Credits
$ $
53100 Share of Profit/(Loss)
738.77 53100/LEESWEOO001A  (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Lee, Swee Leong - 11,196.97
Accumulation
1,765.54 53100/LEUDESO00001A (Share of Profit/(Loss)) Leu, Desmond - 29,094.40
Accumulation
53330 Income Tax
556.17 53330/LEESWEO0001A  (Income Tax) Lee, Swee Leong - 179.97
Accumulation
1,329.16 53330/LEUDES00001A (Income Tax) Leu, Desmond - Accumulation 467.64
53800 Contributions Tax
1,170.11 53800/LEESWEO00001A  (Contributions Tax) Lee, Swee Leong - 1,574.42
Accumulation
4,861.86 53800/LEUDES00001A (Contributions Tax) Leu, Desmond - 4,723.12
Accumulation
60400 Bank Accounts
2,370.21 60400/CBAcom CBA CDIA # 2823 7,325.49
0.25 60400/ComsecUS Comsec US Currency 0.28
140.00 64000 Formation Expenses 0.00
76500 Plant and Equipment (at written down
value)
1,851.14 76500/Compu furni Computer Furniture 1,480.91
1,796.91 76500/office eup Office Equipment 1,437.53
77600 Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
34,440.00 77600/AGL.AX AGL Energy Limited. 4,200.0000 34,650.00
77600/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 50.0000 2,062.50
15,808.00 77600/CAR.AX Carsales.com Limited. 0.0000 0.00
0.00 77600/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 200.0000 3,562.00
730.00 77600/FNP.AX Freedom Foods Group Limited 0.0000 0.00
65,728.00 77600/NCM.AX Newcrest Mining Limited 2,600.0000 54,314.00
77600/NOU.AX Noumi Limited 2,000.0000 310.00
7,021.00 77600/RRL.AX Regis Resources Limited 2,975.0000 3,867.50
6,820.00 77600/SBM.AX St Barbara Limited 5,700.0000 4,275.00
77600/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 400.0000 7,800.00
77600/WDS.AX Woodside Energy Group Ltd 9.0000 286.56
9,820.00 77600/WEB.AX Webjet Limited 2,600.0000 13,884.00
11,355.00 77600/Z1P.AX Zip Co Limited. 0.0000 0.00
77600/ZIP.AX ZIP Co Limited.. 6,300.0000 2,772.00
(10,555.87) 85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 3,494.09
(9,388.00) 86000 PAYG Payable 8,838.00
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240,261.04 240,261.04

Current Year Profit/(Loss): 765.08



Leu and Lee Family Superannuation Fund
General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Foreign Exchange Gain (20000)

Foreign Exchange Gain (20000)
30/06/2022 To record foreign exchange gain 0.03 0.03 CR
0.03 0.03 CR

Dividends Received (23900)

AGL Energy Limited. (AGL.AX)

29/09/2021 Direct Credit 458106 AGL PAYMENT 1,428.00 1,428.00 CR
AUF21/00882761 [System Matched Income
Data]

30/03/2022 Direct Credit 458106 AGL PAYMENT 672.00 2,100.00 CR
AUI22/00880985 [System Matched Income
Data]

2,100.00 2,100.00 CR
BHP Group Limited (BHP.AX)

01/06/2022 To record specie dividend of BHP to WDS 267.84 267.84 CR
267.84 267.84 CR

Newcrest Mining Limited (NCM.AX)

30/09/2021 Direct Credit 009234 NCM DIV 001265395381 1,435.08 1,435.08 CR
[System Matched Income Data]

31/03/2022 Direct Credit 009234 NCM DIV 001272915894 271.51 1,706.59 CR
[System Matched Income Data]
1,706.59 1,706.59 CR
Regis Resources Limited (RRL.AX)
28/09/2021 Direct Credit 458106 RRL DIVIDEND 89.25 89.25 CR
SEP21/00814886 [System Matched Income
Data]
89.25 89.25 CR
St Barbara Limited (SBM.AX)
30/09/2021 Direct Credit 458106 ST BARBARA LTD 100.00 100.00 CR
SEP21/00809160 [System Matched Income
Data]
100.00 100.00 CR
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Lee, Swee Leong - Accumulation (LEESWEOQO001A)
14/07/2021 Direct Credit 413294 GIVAUDAN AUSTRAL 591.62 591.62 CR
June 21 supn | Lee
21/07/2021 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 590.63 1,182.25 CR
p_vu_cc_9906201746
25/08/2021 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 590.63 1,772.88 CR
p_vu_cc_9906235031
22/09/2021 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 590.63 2,363.51 CR
p_vu_cc_9906259254
25/10/2021 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 590.63 2,954.14 CR
p_vu_cc_9906287207
24/11/2021 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 590.63 3,544.77 CR
p_vu_cc_9906315009
24/12/2021 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 621.15 4,165.92 CR
p_vu_cc_9906343292
27/01/2022 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 594.44 4,760.36 CR
p_vu_cc_9906370967
23/02/2022 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 598.26 5,358.62 CR
p_vu_cc_9906395849
30/03/2022 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 3,893.41 9,252.03 CR
p_vu_cc_9906425450
20/06/2022 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 1,244.26 10,496.29 CR

p_vu_cc_9906499575

10/08/2023 19:27:10


tejas.tank
Rectangle

tejas.tank
Rectangle


Leu and Lee Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
10,496.29 10,496.29 CR

(Contributions) Leu, Desmond - Accumulation (LEUDES00001A)

08/07/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,132.97 1,132.97 CR
QUICKSPR3001252069

16/07/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 348.60 1,481.57 CR
QUICKSPR3006945905

21/07/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,118.16 2,599.73 CR
QUICKSPR3009764960

05/08/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,233.85 3,833.58 CR
QUICKSPR3019446817

17/08/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,504.06 5,337.64 CR
QUICKSPR3027135329

01/09/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 990.56 6,328.20 CR
QUICKSPR3036839160

15/09/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,074.28 7,402.48 CR
QUICKSPR3045878899

29/09/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 999.34 8,401.82 CR
QUICKSPR3054578189

14/10/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,055.75 9,457.57 CR
QUICKSPR3064505800

28/10/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,040.43 10,498.00 CR
QUICKSPR3073572928

10/11/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,065.27 11,563.27 CR
QUICKSPR3082008496

18/11/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 236.85 11,800.12 CR
QUICKSPR3087750897

23/11/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,014.12 12,814.24 CR
QUICKSPR3090710547

08/12/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,011.03 13,825.27 CR
QUICKSPR3101023845

14/12/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 525.43 14,350.70 CR
QUICKSPR3104986518

22/12/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 994.78 15,345.48 CR
QUICKSPR3110546068

13/01/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,070.10 16,415.58 CR
QUICKSPR3123184000

18/01/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 995.67 17,411.25 CR
QUICKSPR3126235250

21/01/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 301.09 17,712.34 CR
QUICKSPR3128744827

02/02/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,069.25 18,781.59 CR
QUICKSPR3136569408

15/02/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 256.59 19,038.18 CR
QUICKSPR3145040949

15/02/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,061.78 20,099.96 CR
QUICKSPR3145040911

01/03/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,061.51 21,161.47 CR
QUICKSPR3155164890

10/03/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 426.11 21,587.58 CR
QUICKSPR3161644677

16/03/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,019.54 22,607.12 CR
QUICKSPR3165806300

31/03/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,048.36 23,655.48 CR
QUICKSPR3176269165

08/04/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 721.12 24,376.60 CR
QUICKSPR3182091696

13/04/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,021.66 25,398.26 CR
QUICKSPR3185157044

27/04/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 991.68 26,389.94 CR
QUICKSPR3193684047

11/05/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,061.40 27,451.34 CR
QUICKSPR3203887659

13/05/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 519.31 27,970.65 CR
QUICKSPR3205853319

23/05/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,012.73 28,983.38 CR
QUICKSPR3212196874

08/06/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,018.76 30,002.14 CR

QUICKSPR3224208564
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Leu and Lee Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
13/06/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 447.01 30,449.15 CR
QUICKSPR3227512319
21/06/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,038.30 31,487.45 CR
QUICKSPR3233545720
31,487.45 31.487.45 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
05/07/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 914.65 914.65 CR
COMMSEC (CAR.AX)
05/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 05/07/2021 704.60 210.05 CR
(CAR.AX)
27/08/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 236.23 446.28 CR
COMMSEC (WBC.AX)
13/09/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 529.63 975.91 CR
COMMSEC (WEB.AX)
13/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 13/09/2021 1,340.70 2,316.61 CR
(WEB.AX)
25/11/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 2,317.20 4,633.81 CR
COMMSEC (FMG.AX)
21/02/2022 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 1,613.75 6,247.56 CR
COMMSEC (WBC.AX)
22/04/2022 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 779.33 7,026.89 CR
COMMSEC (FLT.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $17.810000 23.05 7,049.94 CR
(System Price) - 200.000000 Units on hand
(COL.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 - 5,169.90 12,219.84 CR
0.000000 Units on hand (FNP.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $5.340000 1,771.70 10,448.14 CR
(System Price) - 2,600.000000 Units on hand
(WEB.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.440000 30,694.30 20,246.16 DR
(System Price) - 6,300.000000 Units on hand
(ZIP.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $8.250000 210.00 20,036.16 DR
(System Price) - 4,200.000000 Units on hand
(AGL.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.155000 5,5689.90 25,626.06 DR
(System Price) - 2,000.000000 Units on hand
(NOU.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $20.890000 11,414.00 37,040.06 DR
(System Price) - 2,600.000000 Units on hand
(NCM.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $19.500000 512.80 37,552.86 DR
(System Price) - 400.000000 Units on hand
(WBC.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $1.300000 3,153.50 40,706.36 DR
(System Price) - 2,975.000000 Units on hand
(RRL.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $31.840000 18.72 40,687.64 DR
(System Price) - 9.000000 Units on hand
(WDS.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 - 1,626.80 39,060.84 DR
0.000000 Units on hand (Z1P.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $41.250000 254.45 39,315.29 DR
(System Price) - 50.000000 Units on hand
(BHP.AX)
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.750000 5,294.90 44,610.19 DR
(System Price) - 5,700.000000 Units on hand
(SBM.AX)
59,390.15 14,779.96 44,610.19 DR
Interest Received (25000)
CBA CDIA # 2823 (CBAcom)
01/07/2021 Credit Interest 0.14 0.14 CR
01/08/2021 Credit Interest 0.32 0.46 CR
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Leu and Lee Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
01/09/2021 Credit Interest 0.08 0.54 CR
01/10/2021 Credit Interest 0.47 1.01 CR
01/11/2021 Credit Interest 0.06 1.07 CR
01/12/2021 Credit Interest 0.12 1.19 CR
01/03/2022 Credit Interest 0.05 1.24 CR
01/05/2022 Credit Interest 0.18 142 CR
01/06/2022 Credit Interest 1.01 243 CR
2.43 243 CR

Bank Charges (31500)

Bank Charges (31500)
28/02/2022 Unpaid Payment Fee 5.00 5.00 DR

5.00 5.00 DR

Depreciation (33400)

Computer Furniture (Compu furni)
30/06/2022 To record depreciation 370.23 370.23 DR
370.23 370.23 DR

Office Equipment (office eup)
30/06/2022 To record depreciation 359.38 359.38 DR
359.38 359.38 DR

Amortisation (34101)

Amortisation (34101)
30/06/2022 To amortise formation expense 140.00 140.00 DR
140.00 140.00 DR

Income Tax Expense (48500)

Income Tax Expense (48500)

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment - 927.29 927.29 CR
30/06/2022 —
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 6,945.15 6,017.86 DR
30/06/2022
6,945.15 927.29 6,017.86 DR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

08/07/2021 System Member Journals 963.02 963.02 DR
14/07/2021 System Member Journals 502.88 1,465.90 DR
16/07/2021 System Member Journals 296.31 1,762.21 DR
21/07/2021 System Member Journals 502.04 2,264.25 DR
21/07/2021 System Member Journals 950.44 3,214.69 DR
05/08/2021 System Member Journals 1,048.77 4,263.46 DR
17/08/2021 System Member Journals 1,278.45 5,541.91 DR
25/08/2021 System Member Journals 502.04 6,043.95 DR
01/09/2021 System Member Journals 841.98 6,885.93 DR
15/09/2021 System Member Journals 913.14 7,799.07 DR
22/09/2021 System Member Journals 502.04 8,301.11 DR
29/09/2021 System Member Journals 849.44 9,150.55 DR
14/10/2021 System Member Journals 897.39 10,047.94 DR
25/10/2021 System Member Journals 502.04 10,549.98 DR
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Leu and Lee Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
28/10/2021 System Member Journals 884.37 11,434.35 DR
10/11/2021 System Member Journals 905.48 12,339.83 DR
18/11/2021 System Member Journals 201.32 12,541.15 DR
23/11/2021 System Member Journals 862.00 13,403.15 DR
24/11/2021 System Member Journals 502.04 13,905.19 DR
08/12/2021 System Member Journals 859.38 14,764.57 DR
14/12/2021 System Member Journals 446.62 15,211.19 DR
22/12/2021 System Member Journals 845.56 16,056.75 DR
24/12/2021 System Member Journals 527.98 16,584.73 DR
13/01/2022 System Member Journals 909.58 17,494.31 DR
18/01/2022 System Member Journals 846.32 18,340.63 DR
21/01/2022 System Member Journals 255.93 18,596.56 DR
27/01/2022 System Member Journals 505.27 19,101.83 DR
02/02/2022 System Member Journals 908.86 20,010.69 DR
15/02/2022 System Member Journals 218.10 20,228.79 DR
15/02/2022 System Member Journals 902.51 21,131.30 DR
23/02/2022 System Member Journals 508.52 21,639.82 DR
01/03/2022 System Member Journals 902.28 22,542.10 DR
10/03/2022 System Member Journals 362.19 22,904.29 DR
16/03/2022 System Member Journals 866.61 23,770.90 DR
30/03/2022 System Member Journals 3,309.40 27,080.30 DR
31/03/2022 System Member Journals 891.11 27,971.41 DR
08/04/2022 System Member Journals 612.95 28,584.36 DR
13/04/2022 System Member Journals 868.41 29,452.77 DR
27/04/2022 System Member Journals 842.93 30,295.70 DR
11/05/2022 System Member Journals 902.19 31,197.89 DR
13/05/2022 System Member Journals 441.41 31,639.30 DR
23/05/2022 System Member Journals 860.82 32,500.12 DR
08/06/2022 System Member Journals 865.95 33,366.07 DR
13/06/2022 System Member Journals 379.96 33,746.03 DR
20/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,057.62 34,803.65 DR
21/06/2022 System Member Journals 882.55 35,686.20 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 29,094.40 6,591.80 DR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 11,196.97 4,605.17 CR
30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 467.64 5,072.81 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 179.97 5,252.78 CR
Allocation - 30/06/2022
35,686.20 40,938.98 5,252.78 CR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) Lee, Swee Leong - Accumulation (LEESWEO0001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 33,837.84 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 5,335.54 39,173.38 CR
5,335.54 39,173.38 CR
(Opening Balance) Leu, Desmond - Accumulation (LEUDES00001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 74,307.53 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 24,455.73 98,763.26 CR
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Leu and Lee Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
24,455.73 98,763.26 CR
Contributions (52420)

(Contributions) Lee, Swee Leong - Accumulation (LEESWEOQO001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 7,800.59 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 7,800.59 0.00 DR
14/07/2021 System Member Journals 591.62 591.62 CR
21/07/2021 System Member Journals 590.63 1,182.25 CR
25/08/2021 System Member Journals 590.63 1,772.88 CR
22/09/2021 System Member Journals 590.63 2,363.51 CR
25/10/2021 System Member Journals 590.63 2,954.14 CR
24/11/2021 System Member Journals 590.63 3,544.77 CR
24/12/2021 System Member Journals 621.15 4,165.92 CR
27/01/2022 System Member Journals 594.44 4,760.36 CR
23/02/2022 System Member Journals 598.26 5,358.62 CR
30/03/2022 System Member Journals 3,893.41 9,252.03 CR
20/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,244.26 10,496.29 CR

7,800.59 10,496.29 10,496.29 CR
(Contributions) Leu, Desmond - Accumulation (LEUDES00001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 32,412.29 CR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 32,412.29 0.00 DR
08/07/2021 System Member Journals 1,132.97 1,132.97 CR
16/07/2021 System Member Journals 348.60 1,481.57 CR
21/07/2021 System Member Journals 1,118.16 2,599.73 CR
05/08/2021 System Member Journals 1,233.85 3,833.58 CR
17/08/2021 System Member Journals 1,504.06 5,337.64 CR
01/09/2021 System Member Journals 990.56 6,328.20 CR
15/09/2021 System Member Journals 1,074.28 7,402.48 CR
29/09/2021 System Member Journals 999.34 8,401.82 CR
14/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,055.75 9,457.57 CR
28/10/2021 System Member Journals 1,040.43 10,498.00 CR
10/11/2021 System Member Journals 1,065.27 11,563.27 CR
18/11/2021 System Member Journals 236.85 11,800.12 CR
23/11/2021 System Member Journals 1,014.12 12,814.24 CR
08/12/2021 System Member Journals 1,011.03 13,825.27 CR
14/12/2021 System Member Journals 525.43 14,350.70 CR
22/12/2021 System Member Journals 994.78 15,345.48 CR
13/01/2022 System Member Journals 1,070.10 16,415.58 CR
18/01/2022 System Member Journals 995.67 17,411.25 CR
21/01/2022 System Member Journals 301.09 17,712.34 CR
02/02/2022 System Member Journals 1,069.25 18,781.59 CR
15/02/2022 System Member Journals 256.59 19,038.18 CR
15/02/2022 System Member Journals 1,061.78 20,099.96 CR
01/03/2022 System Member Journals 1,061.51 21,161.47 CR
10/03/2022 System Member Journals 426.11 21,587.58 CR
16/03/2022 System Member Journals 1,019.54 22,607.12 CR
31/03/2022 System Member Journals 1,048.36 23,655.48 CR
08/04/2022 System Member Journals 721.12 24,376.60 CR
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Leu and Lee Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
13/04/2022 System Member Journals 1,021.66 25,398.26 CR
27/04/2022 System Member Journals 991.68 26,389.94 CR
11/05/2022 System Member Journals 1,061.40 27,451.34 CR
13/05/2022 System Member Journals 519.31 27,970.65 CR
23/05/2022 System Member Journals 1,012.73 28,983.38 CR
08/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,018.76 30,002.14 CR
13/06/2022 System Member Journals 447.01 30,449.15 CR
21/06/2022 System Member Journals 1,038.30 31,487.45 CR
32,412.29 31,487.45 31,487.45 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Lee, Swee Leong - Accumulation (LEESWEQ0001A)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 738.77 DR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 738.77 0.00 DR

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 11,196.97 11,196.97 DR
30/06/2022

11,196.97 738.77 11,196.97 DR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Leu, Desmond - Accumulation (LEUDES00001A)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,765.54 DR

01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 1,765.54 0.00 DR

30/06/2022 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 29,094.40 29,094.40 DR
30/06/2022

29,094.40 1,765.54 29,094.40 DR

Income Tax (53330)

(Income Tax) Lee, Swee Leong - Accumulation (LEESWEQOO01A)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 556.17 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 556.17 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 179.97 179.97 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2022

179.97 556.17 179.97 DR
(Income Tax) Leu, Desmond - Accumulation (LEUDES00001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,329.16 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 1,329.16 0.00 DR
30/06/2022 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 467.64 467.64 DR

Allocation - 30/06/2022
467.64 1,329.16 467.64 DR
Contributions Tax (53800)

(Contributions Tax) Lee, Swee Leong - Accumulation (LEESWEOQ001A)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,170.11 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 1,170.11 0.00 DR
14/07/2021 System Member Journals 88.74 88.74 DR
21/07/2021 System Member Journals 88.59 177.33 DR
25/08/2021 System Member Journals 88.59 265.92 DR
22/09/2021 System Member Journals 88.59 354.51 DR
25/10/2021 System Member Journals 88.59 443.10 DR
24/11/2021 System Member Journals 88.59 531.69 DR
24/12/2021 System Member Journals 93.17 624.86 DR
27/01/2022 System Member Journals 89.17 714.03 DR
23/02/2022 System Member Journals 89.74 803.77 DR
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30/03/2022 System Member Journals 584.01 1,387.78 DR

20/06/2022 System Member Journals 186.64 1,574.42 DR
1,574.42 1,170.11 1,574.42 DR

(Contributions Tax) Leu, Desmond - Accumulation (LEUDES00001A)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 4,861.86 DR
01/07/2021 Close Period Journal 4,861.86 0.00 DR
08/07/2021 System Member Journals 169.95 169.95 DR
16/07/2021 System Member Journals 52.29 222.24 DR
21/07/2021 System Member Journals 167.72 389.96 DR
05/08/2021 System Member Journals 185.08 575.04 DR
17/08/2021 System Member Journals 225.61 800.65 DR
01/09/2021 System Member Journals 148.58 949.23 DR
15/09/2021 System Member Journals 161.14 1,110.37 DR
29/09/2021 System Member Journals 149.90 1,260.27 DR
14/10/2021 System Member Journals 158.36 1,418.63 DR
28/10/2021 System Member Journals 156.06 1,574.69 DR
10/11/2021 System Member Journals 159.79 1,734.48 DR
18/11/2021 System Member Journals 35.53 1,770.01 DR
23/11/2021 System Member Journals 152.12 1,922.13 DR
08/12/2021 System Member Journals 151.65 2,073.78 DR
14/12/2021 System Member Journals 78.81 2,152.59 DR
22/12/2021 System Member Journals 149.22 2,301.81 DR
13/01/2022 System Member Journals 160.52 2,462.33 DR
18/01/2022 System Member Journals 149.35 2,611.68 DR
21/01/2022 System Member Journals 45.16 2,656.84 DR
02/02/2022 System Member Journals 160.39 2,817.23 DR
15/02/2022 System Member Journals 38.49 2,855.72 DR
15/02/2022 System Member Journals 159.27 3,014.99 DR
01/03/2022 System Member Journals 159.23 3,174.22 DR
10/03/2022 System Member Journals 63.92 3,238.14 DR
16/03/2022 System Member Journals 152.93 3,391.07 DR
31/03/2022 System Member Journals 157.25 3,548.32 DR
08/04/2022 System Member Journals 108.17 3,656.49 DR
13/04/2022 System Member Journals 153.25 3,809.74 DR
27/04/2022 System Member Journals 148.75 3,958.49 DR
11/05/2022 System Member Journals 159.21 4,117.70 DR
13/05/2022 System Member Journals 77.90 4,195.60 DR
23/05/2022 System Member Journals 151.91 4,347.51 DR
08/06/2022 System Member Journals 152.81 4,500.32 DR
13/06/2022 System Member Journals 67.05 4,567.37 DR
21/06/2022 System Member Journals 155.75 4,723.12 DR

4,723.12 4,861.86 4,723.12 DR

Bank Accounts (60400)

CBA CDIA # 2823 (CBAcom)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 2,370.21 DR
01/07/2021 Credit Interest 0.14 2,370.35 DR
05/07/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH 16,018.05 18,388.40 DR
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SEC COMMSEC

08/07/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,132.97 19,521.37 DR
QUICKSPR3001252069

13/07/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 5,055.87 14,465.50 DR
COMMSEC

14/07/2021 Direct Credit 413294 GIVAUDAN AUSTRAL 591.62 15,057.12 DR
June 21 supn | Lee

16/07/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 348.60 15,405.72 DR
QUICKSPR3006945905

16/07/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 2,278.95 13,126.77 DR
COMMSEC

19/07/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 7,179.90 5,946.87 DR
COMMSEC

20/07/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 2,110.95 3,835.92 DR
COMMSEC

21/07/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,118.16 4,954.08 DR
QUICKSPR3009764960

21/07/2021 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 590.63 5,544.71 DR
p_vu_cc_9906201746

26/07/2021 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 1,500.00 4,044.71 DR
ATODD7123374650547

30/07/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 1,996.95 2,047.76 DR
COMMSEC

01/08/2021 Credit Interest 0.32 2,048.08 DR

05/08/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,233.85 3,281.93 DR
QUICKSPR3019446817

13/08/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 1,644.95 1,636.98 DR
COMMSEC

17/08/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,504.06 3,141.04 DR
QUICKSPR3027135329

25/08/2021 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 590.63 3,731.67 DR
p_vu_cc_9906235031

26/08/2021 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 1,500.00 2,231.67 DR
ATODD7124071077916

27/08/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 10,334.05 12,565.72 DR
COMMSEC

31/08/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 2,083.95 10,481.77 DR
COMMSEC

01/09/2021 Credit Interest 0.08 10,481.85 DR

01/09/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 990.56 11,472.41 DR
QUICKSPR3036839160

02/09/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 2,080.95 9,391.46 DR
COMMSEC

13/09/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 11,690.33 21,081.79 DR
COMMSEC

15/09/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,074.28 22,156.07 DR
QUICKSPR3045878899

20/09/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 3,019.95 19,136.12 DR
COMMSEC

21/09/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 2,984.95 16,151.17 DR
COMMSEC

22/09/2021 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 590.63 16,741.80 DR
p_vu_cc_9906259254

27/09/2021 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 1,500.00 15,241.80 DR
ATODD7124623171896

28/09/2021 Direct Credit 458106 RRL DIVIDEND 89.25 15,331.05 DR
SEP21/00814886 [System Matched Income
Data]

29/09/2021 Direct Credit 458106 AGL PAYMENT 1,428.00 16,759.05 DR
AUF21/00882761 [System Matched Income
Data]

29/09/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 999.34 17,758.39 DR
QUICKSPR3054578189

30/09/2021 Direct Credit 009234 NCM DIV 001265395381 1,435.08 19,193.47 DR
[System Matched Income Data]

30/09/2021 Direct Credit 458106 ST BARBARA LTD 100.00 19,293.47 DR

SEP21/00809160 [System Matched Income
Data]

10/08/2023 19:27:10



Leu and Lee Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

30/09/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 4,510.95 14,782.52 DR
COMMSEC

01/10/2021 Credit Interest 0.47 14,782.99 DR

01/10/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 3,179.95 11,603.04 DR
COMMSEC

05/10/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 4,447.95 7,155.09 DR
COMMSEC

06/10/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 5,763.95 1,391.14 DR
COMMSEC

14/10/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,055.75 2,446.89 DR
QUICKSPR3064505800

25/10/2021 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 590.63 3,037.52 DR
p_vu_cc_9906287207

26/10/2021 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 1,500.00 1,537.52 DR
ATODD7125167332492

28/10/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,040.43 2,577.95 DR
QUICKSPR3073572928

01/11/2021 Credit Interest 0.06 2,578.01 DR

04/11/2021 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 500.00 2,078.01 DR
ATODD7125344203129

09/11/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 2,055.75 22.26 DR
COMMSEC

10/11/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,065.27 1,087.53 DR
QUICKSPR3082008496

18/11/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 236.85 1,324.38 DR
QUICKSPR3087750897

23/11/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,014.12 2,338.50 DR
QUICKSPR3090710547

24/11/2021 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 590.63 2,929.13 DR
p_vu_cc_9906315009

25/11/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 17,040.05 19,969.18 DR
COMMSEC

26/11/2021 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 1,500.00 18,469.18 DR
ATODD7125669939580

29/11/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 4,349.95 14,119.23 DR
COMMSEC

30/11/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 6,573.35 7,545.88 DR
COMMSEC

01/12/2021 Credit Interest 0.12 7,546.00 DR

06/12/2021 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 500.00 7,046.00 DR
ATODD7125791302886

07/12/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 4,154.95 2,891.05 DR
COMMSEC

08/12/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,011.03 3,902.08 DR
QUICKSPR3101023845

13/12/2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS CommBank app 1,725.00 2,177.08 DR
BPAY 75556 4368783617781460 pymt plan
arrears

14/12/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 525.43 2,702.51 DR
QUICKSPR3104986518

22/12/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 994.78 3,697.29 DR
QUICKSPR3110546068

24/12/2021 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 621.15 4,318.44 DR
p_vu_cc_9906343292

04/01/2022 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 1,500.00 2,818.44 DR
ATODD7126268922306

04/01/2022 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 500.00 2,318.44 DR
ATODD7126268922319

12/01/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 1,899.95 418.49 DR
COMMSEC

13/01/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,070.10 1,488.59 DR
QUICKSPR3123184000

18/01/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 995.67 2,484.26 DR
QUICKSPR3126235250

21/01/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 301.09 2,785.35 DR
QUICKSPR3128744827

27/01/2022 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 594.44 3,379.79 DR

p_vu_cc_9906370967
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27/01/2022 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 1,500.00 1,879.79 DR
ATODD7126773919824

02/02/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,069.25 2,949.04 DR
QUICKSPR3136569408

04/02/2022 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 500.00 2,449.04 DR
ATODD7126963426498

15/02/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,061.78 3,510.82 DR
QUICKSPR3145040911

15/02/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 256.59 3,767.41 DR
QUICKSPR3145040949

21/02/2022 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 15,636.85 19,404.26 DR
COMMSEC

23/02/2022 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 598.26 20,002.52 DR
p_vu_cc_9906395849

23/02/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 11,672.86 8,329.66 DR
COMMSEC

24/02/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 5,619.61 2,710.05 DR
COMMSEC

28/02/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 2,109.95 600.10 DR
COMMSEC

28/02/2022 Return 28/02/22 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 1,500.00 899.90 CR
ATODD7127502630735 [Direct Debit 012721
ATO ATODD7127502630735]

28/02/2022 Return 28/02/22 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 1,500.00 600.10 DR
ATODD7127502630735 [Direct Debit 012721
ATO ATODD7127502630735]

28/02/2022 Unpaid Payment Fee 5.00 595.10 DR

01/03/2022 Credit Interest 0.05 595.15 DR

01/03/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,061.51 1,656.66 DR
QUICKSPR3155164890

04/03/2022 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 500.00 1,156.66 DR
ATODD7127631570448

10/03/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 426.11 1,582.77 DR
QUICKSPR3161644677

14/03/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 1,104.95 477.82 DR
COMMSEC

16/03/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,019.54 1,497.36 DR
QUICKSPR3165806300

28/03/2022 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 1,167.82 329.54 DR
ATODD7128165893977

30/03/2022 Direct Credit 458106 AGL PAYMENT 672.00 1,001.54 DR
AUI22/00880985 [System Matched Income
Data]

30/03/2022 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 3,893.41 4,894.95 DR
p_vu_cc_9906425450

31/03/2022 Direct Credit 009234 NCM DIV 001272915894 27151 5,166.46 DR
[System Matched Income Data]

31/03/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,048.36 6,214.82 DR
QUICKSPR3176269165

04/04/2022 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS CommBank app 1,500.00 4,714.82 DR
BPAY 75556 002004569464503121 income
tax 2

04/04/2022 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS CommBank app 1,725.00 2,989.82 DR
BPAY 75556 004368783617781460 activity
stament 4

04/04/2022 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 500.00 2,489.82 DR
ATODD7128317045236

08/04/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 721.12 3,210.94 DR
QUICKSPR3182091696

13/04/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,021.66 4,232.60 DR
QUICKSPR3185157044

22/04/2022 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 10,926.95 15,159.55 DR
COMMSEC

27/04/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 991.68 16,151.23 DR
QUICKSPR3193684047

28/04/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 2,316.95 13,834.28 DR
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COMMSEC
01/05/2022 Credit Interest 0.18 13,834.46 DR
04/05/2022 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 500.00 13,334.46 DR
ATODD7128982671111
11/05/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,061.40 14,395.86 DR
QUICKSPR3203887659
13/05/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 519.31 14,915.17 DR
QUICKSPR3205853319
23/05/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,012.73 15,927.90 DR
QUICKSPR3212196874
23/05/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 3,538.95 12,388.95 DR
COMMSEC
01/06/2022 Credit Interest 1.01 12,389.96 DR
06/06/2022 Direct Debit 012721 ATO 500.00 11,889.96 DR
ATODD7129818519487
08/06/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,018.76 12,908.72 DR
QUICKSPR3224208564
10/06/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 2,234.95 10,673.77 DR
COMMSEC
13/06/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 447.01 11,120.78 DR
QUICKSPR3227512319
14/06/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 2,143.95 8,976.83 DR
COMMSEC
16/06/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 2,020.95 6,955.88 DR
COMMSEC
20/06/2022 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper 1,244.26 8,200.14 DR
p_vu_cc_9906499575
21/06/2022 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 1,038.30 9,238.44 DR
QUICKSPR3233545720
21/06/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 1,912.95 7,325.49 DR
COMMSEC
129,128.29 124,173.01 7,325.49 DR
Comsec US Currency (ComsecUS)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.25 DR
30/06/2022 To record foreign exchange gain 0.03 0.28 DR
0.03 0.28 DR
Formation Expenses (64000)
Formation Expenses (64000)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 140.00 DR
30/06/2022 To amortise formation expense 140.00 0.00 DR
140.00 0.00 DR
Plant and Equipment (at written down value) (76500)
Computer Furniture (Compu furni)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,851.14 DR
30/06/2022 To record depreciation 370.23 1,480.91 DR
0.00 370.23 1,480.91 DR
Office Equipment (office eup)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1,796.91 DR
30/06/2022 To record depreciation 359.38 1,437.53 DR
0.00 359.38 1,437.53 DR
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) (77600)
AGL Energy Limited. (AGL.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 4,200.00 34,440.00 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $8.250000 210.00 34,650.00 DR

(System Price) - 4,200.000000 Units on hand
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4,200.00 210.00 34,650.00 DR

BHP Group Limited (BHP.AX)

28/04/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 50.00 2,316.95 2,316.95 DR
COMMSEC
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $41.250000 254.45 2,062.50 DR
(System Price) - 50.000000 Units on hand
50.00 2,316.95 254.45 2,062.50 DR
Carsales.com Limited. (CAR.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 800.00 15,808.00 DR
05/07/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC (800.00) 15,103.40 704.60 DR
COMMSEC
05/07/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 05/07/2021 704.60 0.00 DR
0.00 15,808.00 0.00 DR
Coles Group Limited. (COL.AX)
23/05/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 200.00 3,538.95 3,538.95 DR
COMMSEC
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $17.810000 23.05 3,562.00 DR
(System Price) - 200.000000 Units on hand
200.00 3,562.00 3,562.00 DR
Flight Centre Travel Group Limited (FLT.AX)
23/02/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 300.00 6,227.96 6,227.96 DR
COMMSEC
24/02/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 200.00 3,919.66 10,147.62 DR
COMMSEC
22/04/2022 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC (500.00) 10,147.62 0.00 DR
COMMSEC
0.00 10,147.62 10,147.62 0.00 DR
Fortescue Metals Group Ltd (FMG.AX)
30/09/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 300.00 4,510.95 4,510.95 DR
COMMSEC
05/10/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 300.00 4,447.95 8,958.90 DR
COMMSEC
06/10/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 400.00 5,763.95 14,722.85 DR
COMMSEC
25/11/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC (1,000.00) 14,722.85 0.00 DR
COMMSEC
0.00 14,722.85 14,722.85 0.00 DR
Freedom Foods Group Limited (FNP.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 2,000.00 730.00 DR
30/11/2021 FNP.AX to NOU.AX (2,000.00) 730.00 DR
30/11/2021 FNP.AX to NOU.AX 0.00 5,899.90 5,169.90 CR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.000000 - 5,169.90 0.00 DR
0.000000 Units on hand
0.00 5,169.90 5,899.90 0.00 DR
Newcrest Mining Limited (NCM.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 2,600.00 65,728.00 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $20.890000 11,414.00 54,314.00 DR
(System Price) - 2,600.000000 Units on hand
2,600.00 11,414.00 54,314.00 DR
Noumi Limited (NOU.AX)
30/11/2021 FNP.AX to NOU.AX 2,000.00 5,899.90 5,899.90 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.155000 5,589.90 310.00 DR

(System Price) - 2,000.000000 Units on
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hand

2,000.00 5,899.90 5,589.90 310.00 DR

Regis Resources Limited (RRL.AX)

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 2,975.00 7,021.00 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $1.300000 3,153.50 3,867.50 DR
(System Price) - 2,975.000000 Units on hand
2,975.00 3,153.50 3,867.50 DR
St Barbara Limited (SBM.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 4,000.00 6,820.00 DR
13/08/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 1,000.00 1,644.95 8,464.95 DR
COMMSEC
14/03/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 700.00 1,104.95 9,569.90 DR
COMMSEC
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $0.750000 5,294.90 4,275.00 DR
(System Price) - 5,700.000000 Units on hand
5,700.00 2,749.90 5,294.90 4,275.00 DR
Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)
13/07/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 200.00 5,055.87 5,055.87 DR
COMMSEC
19/07/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 200.00 5,041.95 10,097.82 DR
COMMSEC
27/08/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC (400.00) 10,097.82 0.00 DR
COMMSEC
09/11/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 90.00 2,055.75 2,055.75 DR
COMMSEC
29/11/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 200.00 4,349.95 6,405.70 DR
COMMSEC
30/11/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 310.00 6,573.35 12,979.05 DR
COMMSEC
07/12/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 200.00 4,154.95 17,134.00 DR
COMMSEC
21/02/2022 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC (800.00) 17,134.00 0.00 DR
COMMSEC
10/06/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 100.00 2,234.95 2,234.95 DR
COMMSEC
14/06/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 100.00 2,143.95 4,378.90 DR
COMMSEC
16/06/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 100.00 2,020.95 6,399.85 DR
COMMSEC
21/06/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 100.00 1,912.95 8,312.80 DR
COMMSEC
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $19.500000 512.80 7,800.00 DR
(System Price) - 400.000000 Units on hand
400.00 35,544.62 27,744.62 7,800.00 DR
Woodside Energy Group Ltd (WDS.AX)
01/06/2022 To record specie dividend of BHP to WDS 9.00 267.84 267.84 DR
30/06/2022 Revaluation - 30/06/2022 @ $31.840000 18.72 286.56 DR
(System Price) - 9.000000 Units on hand
9.00 286.56 286.56 DR
Webjet Limited (WEB.AX)
01/07/2021 Opening Balance 2,000.00 9,820.00 DR
13/09/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC (2,000.00) 11,160.70 1,340.70 CR
COMMSEC
13/09/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 13/09/2021 1,340.70 0.00 DR
20/09/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 500.00 3,019.95 3,019.95 DR
COMMSEC
21/09/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 500.00 2,984.95 6,004.90 DR
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Leu and Lee Family Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2022

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
COMMSEC
01/10/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 500.00 3,179.95 9,184.85 DR
COMMSEC
21/02/2022 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 300.00 1,795.95 10,980.80 DR
COMMSEC
23/02/2022 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 500.00 2,974.95 13,955.75 DR
COMMSEC
